2014 Brestyan's Las Vegas Invitational
Salcianu Academy of Gymnastics

Las Vegas, NV 89014

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 480
2 872
3 1825
4 293
5 389
6 393
7 712
8T 256
9T 248
10 260

Name

Gym

Emilie Ginovker
Brestyan's

Isabella Fimbres
Salcianu's (N)

Stella Guggenheim
All Olympia (SC)
Taiya Stelmachowski
Aspire IL

Elena Aleman
Branch M

Kendall Edgren
Branch M

Sarah Barker
Gymnastics NW OR

Abby Day
Premier IL

Naomi Kopser
Gymnastics Village

Annabelle Howat
Premier IL

Vault

9.0500

8.7500

8.6500
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8.1000
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7.4500
10
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T

8.3500

Bars

8.9500

9.0750

9.5250

9.3500

9.1750

8.7000
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Beam

8.7250

9.3500
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9.0500
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7.2750
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8.5500
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10

Floor

9.4750

8.9500

9.3000

8.8500

8.6250

9.1000

8.8750

8.6000

8.4250

8.2250
10

Meet Results

Session: 7
Level: 8
Division: Sr A
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http://brestyanlasvegas.com/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

